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® Freeze Column
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Govt. State Agency T-Bill SOE(G) SOE(NG) GRE Corp. cp FB FX TEP Show All
ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 29 February 2020 < Download Al | | < Download Bxcel
17:15:19
Rating Last Trade
- M - Coupon  ~
Coupon~  Maturity - Type -
(¥vrs.) Type TRIS ~ FITCH ~  Date  ~ E:;-“d -
4+ Government Bonds
ILB217A 1.2 14-Jul-2021 1.37 Straight Fixed 18-Feb-2020 0.980000
ILB283A 1.25 12-Mar-2028 8.04 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.973000
LB206A 2.55 26-Jun-2020 0.32 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.970000
LB213A 3.85 31-Mar-2021 1.08 Straight Fixed 27-Feb-2020 0.870000
LB214A 6.4 09-Apr-2021 1.11 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.900000
LBE21DA 3.65 17-Dec-2021 1.80 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.810000
LB226A 1.875 17-Jun-2022 2.30 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.845000
LB22DA 2 17-Dec-2022 2.80 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.840000
LB22NA 3125 08-Mov-2022 2.59 Straight Fixed
LB233A 3.5 13-Mar-2023 3.03 Straight Fixed 0&-Jan-2020 1.150000
4 4 |1 w LI 10 = | itemns per page 1 - 10 of 2,708 items G
Gavt, State Agency T-ill SOE(G) SOE(NG) GRE Corp. CcP FB FX TEP Show All
ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 20 February 2020 < Downlozd Al ‘ | < Download Excel
17:15:19
Rating Last Trade
N M~ Coupon
Coupon~ Maturi ~ T - »
> rly (¥rs.) e Type TRIS ~ FITCH ~  Date  ~ E’::“d
4 Government Bonds
SBST265A 2,35 12-May-2026 6.20 Straight Fixed
SBST251A 4 12-Jan-2025 4.87 Straight Fixed 24-1an-2020 1.390000
SBST215A 2.5 12-May-2021 1.20 Straight Fixed 26-Feb-2018 1.710000
SBA24DA 2 23-Dec-2024 4.82 Amortization Fixed
SB295A 3.05 17-May-2029 9.22 Straight Fixed
SB285A 3 10-May-2028 8.20 Straight Fixed 19-Feb-2020 1.240000
SB275A 3 08-May-2027 7.19 Straight Fixed 08-Jun-2019 2.220000
SB26DA 1.95 13-Dec-2026 6.79 Straight Fixed
SB25MNA 3 19-Nov-2025 572 Straight Fixed
SB24NA 245 27-Mov-2024 475 Straight Fived
] “ . 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Q10| .| » » 10 « |items per page 1 - 10 of 2,708 items (]

THE THAI BOND MARKET ASSOCIATION FEATURES&MYIBOND



2.1130@ Sort: {ldnuaiunsa Sort Yeyalreadnuinnguanumieulusediag uazgldanuaunsaiden

Sort Ascending Tayavzisssdduaintesluun eglduiden Sort Descending Yosadziiesdrduanuiniy

v
Uy
Govt.  StateAgency  TBl  SOE(G)  SOE(NG) GRE  Corp.  CP FB FX  TBP  ShowAl
ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 29 February 2020 £ Download Al | | < Download Excel
17:15:19
Rating Last Trade
Symbol - _ M -~ Coupon ~
T
' (vrs.) e Type TRIS - FITCH -~ Date Exe.¥id -
L Sort Ascending &
4 Government
SBST265A Sort Descending BTV 6§20  Straight Fixed
SBST251A 2025 487  Straight Fixed 24-3an-2020 1.330000
SBST215A Ml Columns » 2021 120 Straight Fixed 26-Feb-2018 1.710000
SBA24DA 2024 482 Amortization Fixed
SB295A Filter , -2029 932  Straight Fixed
SB285A 2028 820  Straight Fixed 19-Feb-2020 1.240000
SB275A 3 08-May-2027 7.19  Straight Fixed 06-Jun-2019 2.220000
SB26DA 1.95  13-Dec-2026 579  Straight Fixed
SB25NA 3 10-Nov-2025 572 Straight Fixed
SB24NA 245 27-Nov-2024 475  Straight Fixed
4 4 . 2 3 4 5|6 |7 8 C= I 1 O B S A 10 « | items per page 1 - 10 of 2,708 items (v]

® Hide/Show Column

melunih Mark-to-Market  gléauauisaidennisdounsonisuansneduils lnoadnusinagugnasias (V)

a ) @9 v Y g v a a a = = v v a v v v v ¢ A
UiL’JiuﬂaaiJ‘lﬂﬂﬂlﬂ f\]qﬂuusLVLaaﬂ Columns LLagﬂaﬂUsL'JmﬂaaﬁaL'ViafJNﬁu’WJ@iﬂJJaWﬁ;ﬂsﬁﬂqum@ﬁﬂrﬁlﬁLLamﬁﬂ@a@Ju BRI

\WIesNEgNUIMNdesdvasInineyandeInsiidounadul

Govt.  StateAgency  T-BIl  SOE(G)  SOE(NG) GRE  Cop. CP FB  FX  TBP  ShowAl
ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 20 February 2020 £ Download Al | | < Download Excel
17:15:19
Rating Last Trade
Symbol _ M -~ Coupon ~
Coupon~ Maturity v Type v
" (¥vrs.) Type TRIS ~ FITCH ~  Date Frevid-
= Sort Ascending
4 Government]
SBST265A Sort Descending  BYeY 620  Straight Fixed
SBST251A 12025 487  Straight Fixed 24.13n-2020 1.390000
SBST215A Wl Columns » 22021 120 Straight Fixed 26-Feb-2018 1.710000
SBA24DA 2024 482  Amortization Fixed
SB295A Filter , 2029 932 Straight Fixed
SB285A 2028 820  Straight Fixed 19-Feb-2020 1.240000
SB275A 3 08-May-2027 7.19  Straight Fixed 06-1un-2019 2.220000
SB26DA 195  13-Dec-2026 670  Straight Fixed
SB25NA 3 19-Nov-2025 572 Straight Fixed
SB24NA 245  27-Nov-2024 475  Straight Fixed
2 4 . 2 34 5|16 |7 8 L= I L O B S A 10 « | items per page 1 - 10 of 2,708 items [v]
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ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 20 March bl & Download All || & Dowinload Excel
2/} Moody
ol sap Rating Last Trade
- Coupon
Symbol + Couponw~ Maturil )} FITCH e Type s e S Ea;:.Yld = 8
= & SortAscending ] Rad
4 Government @ Date
ILB217A F SortDescending | @ Exe.vid % sight Fixed 19-Mar-2018 1170000  20-
ILB283A sight Fixed 20-Mar-2018 1540000  20-
LB193A sight Fixed 15-Mar-2018 1270000 03
LB196A m @ Avg.Yid (%) aight Fixed 20-Mar-2018 1190000  20-
LB198A @l Max sight Fixed 13-Feb-2018 1370000 03
LB19DA Fllter i o . aight Fixed 18Dec-2017 1505000 03
LB206A 255 26-un aight Fixed 20-Mar-2018 1.380000 20-
LB213A 585  31-Maj ¥ Model Yield (%) aight Fixed 22-Feb-2018 1.620000  20-
LB214A 64 09-Apd @| spread (bp) sight Fixed 22-Feb-2018 1615000 03
LB21DA 365 17-Ded _ 3 sight Fixed 20-Mar-2018 1615000  20-
¥ Market Yield (%)
| o« . 234|568 2l om » 10 v |itemsp 1 334 item (]
® Filter
P 9 o P v a A Vo v o v o ¢
fldnuaunsaldnuiinges iieseyteyaiiasgnuanadleldiinses msldnulagmludldnuansanadydnual

7 Uinadenedind Wendnudiazusingida Filtter igldmudonnsosdoyanuouleigldnudesnisds glénuamise
\Fondndals 4 Filter

1. Filter Fayafidudadnus: iefldnuden Fitter Vssind {ldnuasdunaldanndoatdidudi

Show items with value that %ﬁﬁaui‘ulﬁ;ﬂ%’mmﬁaﬂﬁﬂﬁ Is equal to, Is not equal to, Start with, Contains,

Does not contain, Ends with, Is null, Is not null, Is empty Wag Is not empty

ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 29 February 2020 ‘ < Download Al ‘ ‘ & Download Bxcel
17:15:19
Rating Last Trade
Symbol ~ . ™ ~ Coupon  ~
Coupon~ Matu w T ~ o
. iy (¥rs.) ype Type TRIS - FITCH ~  Date Exe.vld
£ Sort Ascending &
I
4 Government
SBST265A Sort Descending  ETSH 620  Straight Fixed
SBST251A -2025 4.87  Straight Fixed 24-Jan-2020 1.390000
SBST215A | WM Columns » 2021 120  Straight Fixed 26-Feb-2018 1.710000
SBA24DA 2124 487  amnrtization Fixed
SB295A Show items with value that: Fixed
SB285A s equal to . It Fixed 19-Feb-2020 1.240000
SB275A 08-May It Fixed 06-Jun-2019 2.220000
SB26DA 195  13-Dec it Fixed
SB25NA 3 19N It Fixed
SB24NA 245  27-Nov Clear 3 Fixed
] . 2|34 |5 |6 7|8 |9 |10|. [ ™ 10 = | items per page 1- 10 of 2,708 items (]

a

2. Filter doyadidudaay: Wedldnwden Filter Uszianil fldnuazdanalininnassdadimens

Y

Y 3 =

Show items with value that siidfydnuaignasivuiasasegiudinasaa Filter daviReulalvgldiuden

#9il Is equal to, Is not equal to, Is greater than or equal to, Is greater than, Is less than or equal to, Is less

than, Is null ag Is not null
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Sw:bnl Coupon -~ Maturity -
£ Sort Ascending
4 Government Bonds

SBST265A 2 F Sort Descending
SBST251A
SBST215A m Columns
SBA24DA
SB295A
SB285A
SB275A 3 Ug-May-2LU2L ¢
SB26DA 1.95 13-Dec-2026
SB25NA 3 19-Nov-2025
SB24NA 245 27-Nov-2024

6|7 |8]|9

Rating Last Trade
T -~ Type Coupon  ~

(yrs.) Type TRIS - FITCH Date E’:;'“d N
6.20 Straight Fixed

4.87 Straight Fixed 24-1an-2020 1.390000

N 1.20 Straight Fixed 25-Feb-2018 1.710000
4.82 Amortization Fixed
Show items with value that: ixed

‘ixed 19-Feb-2020 1.240000

Is equal to M 06-Jun-2019 2.220000
. xed
M ixed

items per page 1- 10 of 2,708 items ]

3. Filter doyaiiduuj
Fl

Show items with value that 2%

o

Y

i diegldanuden Filter Ussinnil glénuasdunaliainndesdaiiuans

v '
A

SnwalsUuiuegaudianasaan Filter HagiiFoulalvigldnuiandad Is

equal to, Is not equal to, Is after than or equal to, Is after than, Is before than or equal to, Is before than,

Is null thag Is not null

Rating Last Trade
Symbol ) M~ Coupon  ~
Coupon Matui T _
v pon T s ¥pe Type TRIS ~ FITCH ~  Date Eﬁ:“d
&£ Sort Ascending
4 Government Bonds
SBST265A 2.25 12-May-2026 & Sort Descending £ Fixed
SBST251A 4 12-1an-2025 it Fixed 24-1an-2020 1.390000
SBST215A 2.5 12-May-2021 WM Columns . |t Fixed 26-Feb-2018 1.710000
SBA24DA 2 23-Dec-2024 don Fixed
SB2954 3.05  17-May-2029 Show items with value that:
SB285A 3 10-May-2028 19-Feb-2020 1.240000
‘ Is equal to
SB275A 3 0&8-May-2027 06-Jun-2019 2.220000
SB26DA 1.95 13-Dec-2026
SB25NA 3 19-Nov-2025
SB24NA 2.45 27-Nov-2024
| - . 2 3 4 5 1 7 8 9 (10| ... | » 1- 10 of 2,708 items &

4. Filter Yayanlungudoya: Wefldnwden Filter Uszianil

Tryanwalndedlvildenuanadeya

dlduagdunalanndeyaiiliidonasd

Rating Last Trade
bol ; M~ Coupon  ~
SrT SR ST - (Yrs.) Type T\rx TOTE o FITCH ~ Date E::“dv
£ Sort Ascending
4 Government Bonds
SBST265A 2.25 12-May-2026 .20 Straight = sort Descending
SBST251A 4 12-Jan-2023 4.87 Straight 24-Jan-2020 1.390000
SBST215A 2.5 12-May-2021 1.20 Straight W Columns N 26-Feb-2018 1.710000
SBA24DA 2 23-Dec-2024 4.82  Amortizatio
SB295A 3.05 17-May-2029 9.22 Straight B Select Al
SB285A 3 10-May-2028 8.20 Straight J-Feb-2020 1.240000
SB275A 3 08-May-2027 7.19  Straight Hixea [ Straight -Jun-2019 2.220000
SB26DA 1.95 13-Dec-2026 6.79 Straight Fixed
SB25NA 3 19-Nov-2025 572 Straight Fixed - Amortization
SB24NA 2.45 27-Nov-2024 4.75 Straight Fixed
m Clear )
2 4 . 2 3 4 5|6 |7 8 Q110 .| » | w 10 = | items per pagd - 10 of 2,708 items (]
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® Column Resizing

ldnuaunsaisunnuniwesreduilagldundls dlénuaunsaainveumeiurnvesdinineduludiay

Unngddnualveneaeduil wiligldnuainundadliudainaunseiareduinhavinigldnusdenis

Symbol -~

Coupon~

4 Government Bonds

ILB217A
ILB283A
LB206A
LB213A
LB214A
LB21DA
LB226A
LB22NA
LB22DA
LB233A

1.2
1.25
2.55
5.85

6.4
3.65

1.875
5125

5.5

Maturity

14-Jul-2021
12-Mar-2028
26-Jun-2020
31-Mar-2021
09-Apr-2021
17-Dec-2021
17-Jun-2022
08-Nov-2022
17-Dec-2022
13-Mar-2023

T
[=:]

® Column Reordering

Tunth Mark-to-Market glésnuaunsadropeduiluduinunisingeg mensiiundlundiiaedy

a s

wUsngdryanuaizuile () Tviadnuand

[ 4

mM -
(yrs.)

-

1.37
8.04
0.32
1.08
1.11
1.80
2.30
2.60
2.80
3.03

Type

Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight
Straight

w

Coupon
Type

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

w

<.

TRIS

Rating

~ FITCH ~

Last Trade
Exe.Yld -~
Date o

18-Feb-2020 0.2280000
28-Feb-2020 0.975000
28-Feb-2020 0.970000
27-Feb-2020 0.870000
28-Feb-2020 0.200000
28-Feb-2020 0.810000
28-Feb-2020 0.845000
28-Feb-2020 0.840000
08-Jan-2020 1.150000

[w]
{ ca v P

UNNBINIIYTY

1 Asswdmanimnedulieluduhuniimaeinsaziredeyald lnsaunsadang

v
P

(V) Ushaiins19seninemedut naaantulivasswnd

° " P
(5]’1LL%UQW%S’J’]QﬂBﬁ@Jﬁlﬂ%Wﬂgma ﬂ‘iﬂﬂdgﬂﬂﬁjaﬂ
Rating Last Trade
3 M~ Coupon  ~
Symbol ~ Coupon+~ Maturity v Type -
(¥rs.) Type TRIS - FITCH ~  Date E’:f'“d
L]
4 Government Bonds ® Cou
ILB217A 4-Jul-2021 1.37 Straight Fred 18-Feb-2020 0.980000
ILB283A 2-Mar-2028 8.04 Straight Fived 28-Feb-2020 0.975000
LB206A 2.55 26-Jun-2020 0.32 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.270000
LB213A 5.85 31-Mar-2021 1.08 Straight Fixed 27-Feb-2020 0.870000
LB214A 6.4 09-Apr-2021 111 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.200000
LB21DA 3.65 17-Dec-2021 1.80 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.810000
LB226A 1.875 17-Jun-2022 2.30 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.845000
LB22NA 5.125 08-Mov-2022 2.69 Straight Fied
LB22DA 2 17-Dec-2022 2.80 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.840000
LB233A 3.3 13-Mar-2023 3.03 Straight Fixed 08-Jan-2020 1.150000
< « . 2 3 4 3 6 7 8 9 | 10 > » 10 - ]
Rating Last Trade
: ™ Coupon  ~
Symbol -~ Maturi ~ Coupon~ T -
! v R - e Type TRIS - FITCH - Date Eff‘“d
L]
4« Government Bonds ®) Coup
ILB217A 14-Jul-2021 1.37 1.2 Straight Fixed 18-Feb-2020 0.280000
ILB283A 12-Mar-2028 8. (2] Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.975000
LB206A 26-Jun-2020 0.32 2.55 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.970000
LB213A 31-Mar-2021 1.08 5.85 Straight Fixed 27-Feb-2020 0.870000
LB214A 09-Apr-2021 111 6.4 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.200000
LB21DA 17-Dec-2021 1.80 3.65 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.810000
LB226A 17-Jun-2022 2.30 1.875 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.845000
LB22NA 08-Nov-2022 2.69 5.125 Straight Fixed
LB22DA 17-Dec-2022 2.80 2 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.840000
LB233A 13-Mar-2023 3.03 5.5 Straight Fixed 08-Jan-2020 1.150000
“ - . 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9|1 3 ¥ 10 [w]
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® Row Selection

flénuaunsadenunivesdeyaiifldnudesnisld eusslemilunsusndeyaiifesnisldnuuasdoyailailals
ol venanindenumsudulslevitedldnulumatnasndeyalu Excel 1lnaidendoyauniidiosns adniund
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Shift u&nA Copy (Clrt+C) wAENALY Copy (Clrt+V) 7 Worksheet figldanudoanislel

ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 2 March 2020 ‘ < Downlozd Al ‘ ‘ < Downlozd Excel ‘
16:52:13
Rating Last Trade
_ M~ Coupon
Symbol -~ Coupon- Maturity ~ Type ~
(vrs.) Type TRIS -~ FITCH ~ Date E’::“dv

4 Government Bonds

TLB217A

TLB283A

LB206A

LB213A 5.85 31-Mar-2021 1.08 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.500000

LB214A 6.4 09-Apr-2021 1.10 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.500000

LB21DA 3.65 17-Dec-2021 1.79 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.760000

LB226A 1.875 17-Jun-2022 229 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.810000

LB22NA 5.125 08-Nov-2022 2.68 Straight Fixed

LB22DA 2 17-Dec-2022 2.79 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.810000

LB233A 5.5 13-Mar-2023 3.03 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.910000
| o4 . 213456789 |10|.|» M 10 « |items per page 1- 10 of 2,699 items (]

® Copy to excel
ldnulunisAnaendeyaluds Excel lalasidendayaunifideants adnundlasslvtuaudidetnquund wiaintu

T¥nm Copy (Clrt+0) udthlunaana Copy (Clrt+V) i Worksheet Agfléaudasnis

@9 - o «x
M& Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View [~ 0 = @ 2
o= = ElE= @Shapes - ﬁ 5: .. P D 1A tine Q) A= = Al wordart ~ T Equation =
DJ EE %Smarmrt 5 ‘ L . EColumn % - L&S\gnatureune' £2 symbol
PivotTable Table Picture Clip . Column Line Pie Bar Area Scatter Other Slicer | Hyperlink Text  Header
> At (ask Screenshot + > = > > > +  Charts+ | ¢ Win/Loss Box & Footer "85 Object
Tables Illustrations | Charts G« | Sparklines | Filter | Links Text | Symbals
AL - £ | uB2178 -
Al e [ ¢ 1 p T e [ F T o [ o T 1 T 2 T k T 1 T M T N T 0
1 JILB217A 1.2 14-ul21 1.36 Straight ~ Fixed 18-Feb-20 0.98 2-Mar-20 1.072407 1.27 0.99 1.07240
2 |ILB283A 1.25 12-Mar-28 8.03 Straight  Fixed 2-Mar-20 0.95 2-Mar-20 1.172581 1.32 0.95
3 [|LB206A 2.55 26-Jun-20 0.32 Shﬂ = Fixed 2-Mar-20 0.96 27-Jun-19 1.753393 1.78 1.738706 0.96
I = —r — S "
Ready | Average: 1245116266 Count: 79 Sum; 697265.1088 | m oo = U—(*)
® Paging

fldnuaunsoutmihlunisuanssadeyald lnaidenuansdeyadentlaniiuin 10 Toya, 20 Toua, 50 Toya,

100 Yoy wazhanstoyavIaviun
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ThaiBMA Mark to Market as of 2 March 2020 < Download Al ‘ ‘ & Download Excel
16:52:13

Rating Last Trade

Symbol ~ Coupon+ Maturity ~ Type ~

(¥rs.) Type TRIS ~ FITCH ~ Date N

%

4 Government Bonds

LB213A 5.85 31-Mar-2021 1.08 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.200000
LB214A 6.4  09-Apr-2021 1.10 Straight Fixed 28-Feb-2020 0.900000
LB21DA 3.65 17-Dec-2021 1.79 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.760000
LB226A 1.875 17-Jun-2022 2.29 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.810000
LB22NA 5.125 08-Mov-2022 2.68 Straight Fixed

LB22DA 2 17-Dec-2022 2,79 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.810000
LB233A 5.5 13-Mar-2023 3.03 Straight Fixed 02-Mar-2020 0.210000

| - . 213 |4 |5 |6|7 |89 |10. »|m™ 10 = | items per page 1-100f 2,699 items &

Remark:

1. Traded yield is based on 30,360 basis {on coupon payment) which might be different
2. For Inflatien-Linked Bond, Coupon (%) is Real coupon (%) and all the Yields(3%) sho
Unadjusted terms. The corresponding Adjusted terms can be obtained by multiplying the Un
Modified duration and convexity are calculated based on Real YTM
3. The prices shown in the Clean Price Column of the Traded-by-price bonds are gross p
4. The cut-off time for daily quotation of all bonds is 16:00.

alculated on actual payment. dick here to learn more.
Y TM(%z). The Clean price{%2) and Accrued Intersst (%) are all in
ce or accrued interest by the Index Ratio shown in the last column.

5, Clean price, Accrued interest, Medified duration and Convexity shown in Plain vanilla MTH pages {not Trade-by-price) calculated with Market Yield and settlement date on
T+1 (Calendar day).

6. Model yield of LE206A, LBZ13A, LB2144, LB22NA, LB2334, LB236A, LBZ4H4A, LB24DA, LB2674, LEZ7DA, LEZ834, LB296A, LE3R3A, LB396A, LE4064A, LBA16A are synthetic
vyield derived from ThaiBMA pricing model. But if there are trading transaction, model yield will be traded vield.

7. BEY (%) is Bond Equivalent Yield (calculated with semi-annually compounded vyield).

THE THAI BOND MARKET ASSOCIATION FEATURES&MYIBOND



10

AMENUAYDINTIN

® Hide/Show
desuldanunsnazuansyndeyannidu dldnuansadendeurisuansdayansmidesnisla lnsadnund

Uinauaudfivenaniuzveseya nsmiinansdeyatuasmely Weadnunddnasinsnazianideyatuunlv

a
Corporate Bond Yield Curve a Corporate Bond Yield Curve
as of 2 March 2020 as of 2 March 2020
B AAA N AA+ W AA M AA- W A+ B A W A W BEB+ W BEB W OAAA M AA+ W AA N AA- W A< B A N A W BBB+ N BBB
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65 65
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S 40 5 40
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3.0 3.0

25 25

20 20

15 15

10 10

’ : v = 20 = 30 3 s 45 50 0 5 10 15 20 25 20 £ 20 45 50
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® Mouse Zoom
Aldeuaunsalddusngd Scroll Up/ Scroll Down gauagaenatdunsinle Tngiandlunnielunsiv wag Scroll

Up wioagnenswle wagaiuisa Scroll Down legaauavesnsiw

Corporate Bond Yield Curve

Corporate Bond Yield Curve L) as of 2 March 2020

as of 2 March 2020 M OAAAN AA+ N AA N AA N A+ N A N A N BBB+ N BBB

HOAAAE AAC W AA W AA W A« E AW A N BBB- W BBB 70
7.0
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50
45
a5 &
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o 40 f ]
% e
& 35
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T —
| 25
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L5
15
L0
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